Для наилучших результатов откройте портфолио PDF в
Acrobat X, Adobe Reader X или в их более поздней версии.
Загрузить Adobe Reader
SP-B137
Spare parts for CK cylinders
Table SP-B137-2/Ewww.atos.com
1

9.3 Seals
SP-B310
ORDER CODE POS DESCRIPTION CKF
CKM CKN
CKP
CKV
A-V Q-R-S-U P C A-V AN NV A V
CON031 40 Straight female connector M12 5 pin • • •
CON041 40 Female connector at 90° M12 5 pin M(a)
STCO9131-D06-PG7 41 Straight female connector M16 6 pin • • • •
STCO9131-6-PG7 41 Female connector at 90° M16 6 pin M(a) M(a) M(a) M(a)
STCO9131-D06-PG9 41.1 Straight female connector M16 6 pin • [2]
STCO9131-6-PG9 41.1 Female connector at 90° M16 6 pin M(a) [2]
STCO9131-D07-PG9 41.2 Straight female connector M16 7 pin •
STCO9131-7-PG9 41.2 Female connector at 90° M16 7 pin M(a)
560884 41.3 Straight male connector M12 5 pin •
560885 41.4 Straight female connector M12 5 pin •
560886 41.5 Straight female connector M8 4 pin •
560888 41.6 Bus terminator M12 5 pin •
PT-06W-8-4S (b) 51 Straight connector Mil-C-26482 4 pin • • •
STCO9131-D04-PG7 (c) 51 Straight female connector M12 4 pin • • •
STCO9131-4-PG7 (c) 51 Female connector at 90° M12 4 pin M(a) M(a) M(a)
PT-02E-8-4P (b) 50 Wall connector Mil-C-26482 4 pin • • •
STCO9131-S04 (c) 50 Wall connector M12 4 pin • • •
STCO9131-S06 46 Wall connector M16 6 pin • • •
EICT-CM 58 Electronic conditioning card •
EICT-VM 58 Electronic conditioning card •
EKA-D-M-R-E 58 Electronic conditioning card •
EKA-D-M-R-N 58 Electronic conditioning card •